
• Do not skip user instructions supplied with
this product.
•Alteration or misuse of this product or
failure to follow instructions may lead to
serious injury or even death.

WARNINGS:

RPG25LE Leading Edge Cable 25ft SRL
with Steel Snap Hook End

Material Specifications

ANSI Performance Specifications

Cable

Casing

Length 25’

Anchorage Connector

Connector

Gate Strength

Total Weight

Heavy-Duty Polymer

Swivel Steel Snap Hook

Swivel Eye

3,600 lbs.

11.35 lbs.

5,000 lbs.

3,400 lbs.

310 lbs.

900 lbs.

54’’ CLASS B

7/32" Galvanized Steel

Connector Strength

Max. Capacity

Max. Arrest Distance

Avg. Arrest Force

Cable Min. Breaking Strength

OSHA

ANSI
Z359.14-2014 

A10.32-2012

Relevant Standards

FRONT VIEW

Plastic Casing

Galvanized steel
wire rope

Energy Absorber
With Cover

SIDE VIEW

Anchorage Eye

Swivel Steel Snap Hook
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