## SPEC SHEET

## **RPG25LE** Leading Edge Cable 25ft SRL with Steel Snap Hook End

## **Material Specifications**

Cable	7/32" Galvanized Steel
Length	25'
Casing	Heavy-Duty Polymer
Anchorage Connector	Swivel Eye
Connector	Swivel Steel Snap Hook
Gate Strength	3,600 lbs.
Total Weight	11.35 lbs.
ANSI Performance Specifications	
Connector Strength	5,000 lbs.
Max. Capacity	310 lbs.
Max. Arrest Distance	54" CLASS B
Avg. Arrest Force	900 lbs.
Cable Min. Breaking Strength	3,400 lbs.
Relevant Standards	
OSHA	CFR 1926.502
	CFR 1910.140
ANSI	Z359.14-2014
	A10.32-2012



## WARNINGS:

FL.

• Do not skip user instructions supplied with this product. •Alteration or misuse of this product or failure to follow instructions may lead to serious injury or even death.



info@frontlinefall.com

2023 NW 84th Ave, Miami FL, 33122